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Date Start Event Name Location School
Wed 03/13/2019 3:30 pm HS Softball  vs ABM Hidden Valley  Park Archbishop Murhpy HS

Clyde Hill HS
Tue 03/26/2019 4:00 pm HS Softball  vs SC Hidden Valley  Park Seattle Christian High School

Clyde Hill HS
Tue 04/09/2019 4:00 pm HS Softball  vs KHS Hidden Valley  Park Clyde Hill HS
Fri 04/12/2019 4:00 pm HS Softball  vs SW Hidden Valley  Park South Whidbey High School

Clyde Hill HS
Thu 04/25/2019 4:00 pm HS Softball  vs VIHS Hidden Valley  Park Vashon Island High School

Clyde Hill HS
Tue 04/30/2019 4:00 pm HS Softball  vs SC Hidden Valley  Park Seattle Christian High School

Clyde Hill HS
Thu 05/02/2019 4:00 pm HS Softball  vs KHS Hidden Valley  Park Clyde Hill HS
Fri 04/17/2020 4:00 pm HS Softball  vs Seattle Christian Hidden Valley  Park Seattle Christian High School

Clyde Hill HS
Mon 04/20/2020 4:00 pm HS Softball  vs Sultan HS Hidden Valley  Park Sultan High School

Clyde Hill HS
Thu 04/30/2020 4:00 pm HS Softball  vs  Klahowya Hidden Valley  Park Clyde Hill HS
Tue 05/05/2020 4:00 pm HS Softball  vs  Vashon Hidden Valley  Park Vashon Island High School

Clyde Hill HS
Wed 05/13/2020 4:00 pm HS Softball  vs  Granite Falls Hidden Valley  Park Granite Falls High School

Clyde Hill HS


